
BEG 686.40 FT S OF NW COR OF
SE1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN E 275 FT,
S 316.80 FT, W 275 FT, N 316.8

GARDNER KELLY
1132 SE PEACOCK TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08747-022
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1411/0530 5/06/2020 WD Q I 01 89,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOAMS ELMORE

KELLY GARDNER

1411/1725 4/28/2020 WD U I 12 89,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES A & LISA A ROWE

THOMAS ELMORE
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XFOB:1:1: TOWNCRAFT MH

31966 MAINT/ALTR 40 05/16/2014

13308 M H 125 11/17/1997

HX Base Yr

1132 SE PEACOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,223 115.9000 69.54 154,587 1980 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1872

BAS 504 100 504 14,019

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 38,052

FCP 627 25 157 4,367

FSP 216 40 86 2,392

UOP 160 25 40 1,113

UST 150 45 68 1,892

3,025 2,223 61,835

BAS= W15 S24 E25 UOP= S8 E20N8 W20$ E32 FCP= E33 N19 W33 S19$
N24 FSP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18 BAS= N21 W24 S21E24$ W24$ UST=
N10 W15 S10 E15$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 20 35 700.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 19,600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 11 13 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 377

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1986 1986 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

31,977

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


